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Assemblea costituente 02/06/1946 | Area ITALIA | Circoscrizione CAGLIARI-SASSARI-NUORO | Provincia CAGLIARL |

Comune SERRENTI
Elettori 2,280
Schede bianche 34

Liste/Gruppi

DC

PCi

FR.UOMO QUALUNQUE

UN.DEMOC .NAZIONALE

PS D'AZ.

PsiuP

LEGA SARDA

MOV.UNIONISTA IT.

TOTALI

Votanti
Schede non valide (bianche incl.)

Voti

783

338

232

221

152

140

47

1.982

2129
147

93,38%

%

39,51

17,05

11,1

11,15

7.67

7,06

348

237
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